Средний балл по ЕГЭ

	предмет
	год
	По школе
	По району

	Русский язык
	2014
	58,2
	55,2

	
	2015
	58,3
	57,5

	
	2016
	64,8
	60

	Математика (базовый)
	2014
	3,75
	3,29

	
	2015
	3,66
	3,53

	
	2016
	3,95
	3,85

	Математика (профильный)
	2015
	38,56
	35,46

	
	2016
	44
	37

	Физика 
	2014
	38
	38

	
	2015
	50,8
	46,2

	
	2016
	48,3
	45,2


Математика (профиль)
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Математика (базовый)

[image: image3.emf]
Русский язык


[image: image4.emf]
 

Лучшие результаты выпускников МКОУ СОШ №3 по ЕГЭ (2016 год)

	 
	 
	Количество баллов
	На фоне районных

	Русский язык
	Гринько Екатерина
	91
	3-й

	 
	Попова Евгения
	91
	3

	Математика (профиль)
	Храмцов Антон
	84
	1

	 
	Токарева Ирина
	78
	2

	Физика 
	Ашуров Руслан
	59
	1

	 
	Токарева Ирина
	59
	1

	Литература
	Гринько Екатерина
	78
	2

	Информатика
	Храмцов Антон
	77
	1

	Биология
	Гринько Екатерина
	72
	2

	Обществознание
	Гринько Екатерина
	78
	1

	 
	Попова Евгения
	74
	2

	История
	Гринько Екатерина
	65
	1

	 
	Попова Евгения
	63
	2
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